
TROMSØ  – 
LOFOTEN (SVOLVÆR)

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Tromsø Prostneset Terminal 08:45

Sommarøy Hotel
(NO STOP ON SUNDAY) 10:05 NOK 260

Brensholmen 10:45 
(10:15 on sundays) NOK 340

Botnhamn 11:30
(11:00 on sundays) NOK 340

Mefjord Brygge 12:10 NOK 480

Ersfjord beach 12:50 NOK 550

Skaland 13:10 NOK 610

Hamn i Senja 14:15 NOK 710

Gryllefjord / ferry 15:00 NOK 810

Andenes ferry 16:50 NOK 810

Whale Safari/Lighthouse 16:55 NOK 840

Andenes Thon Hotel 17:00 NOK 870

Bleik Midnattsol Camping 17:30 NOK 920

Marmelkroken 18:10 NOK 1.010

Sortland Bus terminal 19:23 NOK 1.260

Stokmarknes Hurtigruten Museum 19:50 NOK 1.400

Melbu / ferry 20:15 NOK 1.460

Fiskebøl / ferry 20:45 NOK 1.460

Svolvær Svinøya Rorbuer 21:25 NOK 1.750

Svolvær Hurtigruten Port Terminal 21:30 NOK 1.750

https://maps.app.goo.gl/M8QBeATMxQ6qALFF8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brensholmen+ferjekai/@69.6078793,18.0316584,19.25z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4ae09333c5269:0x57a75f0a758bd041!8m2!3d69.60785!4d18.0315929!16s%2Fg%2F11p6ww16n3?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/bznFyyrWSsX69vLS7
https://goo.gl/maps/AsNDioLaR5TDbWVv8
https://goo.gl/maps/xKQjXczLzdRM7cMU9
https://goo.gl/maps/6wr6uLB9D5i5qLCv7
https://www.google.com/maps/search/69.416991,+17.167905?shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/od4NUiwxpDerWuhG8
https://goo.gl/maps/Q1yCz6p9MUTAVcpy5
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.324246,+16.118253?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nordlysparken/@69.3189435,16.1217607,105m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dcc1f61057069b:0x65d01bbde3c488f1!8m2!3d69.31912!4d16.12213!16s%2Fg%2F11wb7qv2cd?entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxMS4wKgBIAVAD
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Midnattsol+Camping+Bleik/@69.2757589,15.9649003,298m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dce9acb6eb28cf:0x31409882480b6406!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d69.275313!4d15.966185!16s%2Fg%2F1thxtsrf?entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxMS4wKgBIAVAD
https://goo.gl/maps/bpp3JhgkwNRauSJY7
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Sortland+bussterminal/@68.6922565,15.413044,17.75z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc45e7bf7ac749:0xe2706f97c78bafb!8m2!3d68.69258!4d15.4133201!16s%2Fg%2F11t13fxfvr?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Norwegian+Coastal+Express+Museum/@68.5697815,14.9116947,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc34f7575293fd:0x24b65ccdb51c2d5f!8m2!3d68.5695627!4d14.9123193!16s%2Fg%2F120qknq0?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Melbu+ferjekai/@68.4986969,14.8005319,17.75z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc33214f54240d:0x54b5f8e090e3be1a!8m2!3d68.49845!4d14.8001401!16s%2Fg%2F11s306sr38?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Fiskebøl+ferjekai/@68.4308153,14.8233291,17.25z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc2d832ec9ef0d:0x6fb2aefb6cb97f2e!8m2!3d68.4307019!4d14.8236501!16s%2Fg%2F11c4bm1xv2?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/search/68.234220,+14.579076?shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1


LOFOTEN (SVOLVÆR) 
– TROMSØ

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Svolvær Hurtigruten Port Terminal 07:35

Svolvær Svinøya Rorbuer 07:40

Fiskebøl / ferry 08:30 NOK 290

Melbu / ferry 09:00 NOK 290

Stokmarknes 09:20 NOK 350

Sortland Bus Terminal 09:55 NOK 490

Marmelkroken 11:15 NOK 740

Bleik Midnattsol Camping 11:55 NOK 830

Andenes Thon Hotel 12:10 NOK 880

Whale Watching/Lighthouse Andenes 12:15 NOK 910

Andenes ferry 13:00 NOK 940

Arrival Hamn i Senja 15:15 NOK 1040

Hamn i Senja 15:30 NOK 1.040

Skaland 16:05 NOK 1.140

Ersfjord beach 16:30 NOK 1.200

Mefjord Brygge 16:50 NOK 1.270

Botnhamn ferry 18:00 NOK 1.410

Brensholmen ferry 18:45 NOK 1.410

Sommarøy Hotel
(NO STOP ON SUNDAY) 19:10 NOK 1.490

Tromsø Prostneset Terminal 20:25 NOK 1.750

https://goo.gl/maps/pdYVymVS21kgRgBX6
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://goo.gl/maps/dUfPg198dVhKBqvj6
https://goo.gl/maps/3qYBWJBMbyQC1Y7cA
https://goo.gl/maps/zvqsP3nji5TmvnbH7
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Sortland+bussterminal/@68.6922565,15.413044,17.75z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dc45e7bf7ac749:0xe2706f97c78bafb!8m2!3d68.69258!4d15.4133201!16s%2Fg%2F11t13fxfvr?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/bpp3JhgkwNRauSJY7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RPxR8idvxPMdCLmx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MSQZcaBAiqNKjC288
https://goo.gl/maps/yjidxTsE7zxDVJM79
https://goo.gl/maps/Q1yCz6p9MUTAVcpy5
https://www.google.com/maps/search/69.416991,+17.167905?shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/NRTY6BVrvmSKE9EQA
https://goo.gl/maps/6wr6uLB9D5i5qLCv7
https://goo.gl/maps/xKQjXczLzdRM7cMU9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mefjord+Brygge/@69.5188408,17.4464068,14z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dcaa8b2eeab429:0x5216bb2de771b80c!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d69.519099!4d17.43875!16s%2Fg%2F1vm790mg?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Botnhamn+ferjekai/@69.507012,17.9080693,18.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45db52c9cc11fd51:0x82a920848b6ec1ae!8m2!3d69.506935!4d17.9085031!16s%2Fg%2F11p6ww7g71?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/eBbNAxiQQXztkn3z8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/M8QBeATMxQ6qALFF8

	SUMMER_route_WEB_TABLES_25_01
	SUMMER_route_WEB_TABLES_25_02

